Large Round Pizzas
Slices-N-Stix Pizza $10.51
Thin Crust Pepperoni Pizza $10.51
Thin Crust Cheese Pizza $10.51
Stuffed Crust Pepperoni Pizz#16.08

5 Meat Feast Pizza $17.33
Ultimate Supreme Pizza $15.46
3 Meat Treat $14.22
Hula Hawaiian Pizza $14.22
Veggie Pizza $15.46
Cheese Pizza $8.65
Pepperoni Pizza $8.65
Italian Sausage Pizza $9.89
Classic Pepperoni Pizza $7.42
Classic Cheese Pizza $7.42
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MAGBRNL & 160
731-336-7856
http://www.takeout2unow.com

Pizza Martin

Detroit-Style Deep Dish
Plzzas

Detroit-Style Deep Dish Veggie $17.94

Pizza

Detroit-Style Deep Dish 3 Meat$16.70

Treat

Detroit-Style Deep Dish $12.37
Pepperoni

Detroit-Style Deep Dish $13.61
Sausage

Detroit-Style Deep Dish Cheese$12.37

Create Your OWN Pizza
Create your Pizza $8.65
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Sides
Crazy Bread
Crazy Sauce
Cookie Dough Brownie Made
with Twix Cookie Bar Pieces
Cookie Dough Brownie Made
with M&Ms Minis Chocolate
Candies
Pepperoni Cheese Bread
Italian Cheese Bread
Zesty Cheese Bread
Caesar Wings - Oven Roasted
Caesar Wings - BBQ
Caesar Wings - Buffalo
Caesar Wings - Garlic
Parmesan
Caesar Dip - Butter Garlic
Flavor
Caesar Dips - Buffalo Ranch
Caesar Dips - Cheezy Jalapeno
Caesar Dips - Ranch

Drink
Pepsi 2 Liter
Mountain Dew 2 Liter
Diet Pepsi 2 Liter
Pepsi 20 oz
Mountain Dew 20 oz
Diet Pepsi 20 oz
Aquafina 20 oz

$5.56
$1.24
$4.82

$4.82

$8.03
$6.80
$8.03
$9.27
$9.27
$9.27
$9.27

$0.85

$0.85
$0.85
$0.85

$3.58
$3.58
$3.58
$2.34
$2.34
$2.34
$2.34



