

731-336-7856 http://www.takeout2unow.com

Pizza Martin

Large Round Pizzas

Slices-N-Stix Pizza	\$10.51
Thin Crust Pepperoni Pizza	\$10.51
Thin Crust Cheese Pizza	\$10.51
Stuffed Crust Pepperoni Pizz	za \$16.08
5 Meat Feast Pizza	\$17.33
Ultimate Supreme Pizza	\$15.46
3 Meat Treat	\$14.22
Hula Hawaiian Pizza	\$14.22
Veggie Pizza	\$15.46
Cheese Pizza	\$8.65
Pepperoni Pizza	\$8.65
Italian Sausage Pizza	\$9.89
Classic Pepperoni Pizza	\$7.42
Classic Cheese Pizza	\$7.42

Detroit-Style Deep Dish Pizzas

<u> </u>	
Detroit-Style Deep Dish Veggie	\$17.94
Pizza	
Detroit-Style Deep Dish 3 Meat	\$16.70
Treat	
Detroit-Style Deep Dish	\$12.37
Pepperoni	
Detroit-Style Deep Dish	\$13.61
Sausage	
Detroit-Style Deep Dish Chees	e\$12.37

Create Your OWN Pizza Create your Pizza \$8

\$8.65

Sides

\$5.56

\$2.34

\$2.34

Crazy Bread

Diet Pepsi 20 oz

Aquafina 20 oz

Crazy Sauce	\$1.24
Cookie Dough Brownie Made	\$4.82
with Twix Cookie Bar Pieces	
Cookie Dough Brownie Made	\$4.82
with M&Ms Minis Chocolate	
Candies	
Pepperoni Cheese Bread	\$8.03
Italian Cheese Bread	\$6.80
Zesty Cheese Bread	\$8.03
Caesar Wings - Oven Roasted	\$9.27
Caesar Wings - BBQ	\$9.27
Caesar Wings - Buffalo	\$9.27
Caesar Wings - Garlic	\$9.27
Parmesan Caesar Dip - Butter Garlic	\$0.85
Flavor	ψυ.05
Caesar Dips - Buffalo Ranch	\$0.85
Caesar Dips - Cheezy Jalapeno	
Caesar Dips - Ranch	\$0.85
	Ψ0.00
<u>Drink</u>	
Pepsi 2 Liter	\$3.58
Mountain Dew 2 Liter	\$3.58
Diet Pepsi 2 Liter	\$3.58
Pepsi 20 oz	\$2.34
Mountain Dew 20 oz	\$2.34